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SPRINGSKYTTE 
 

Kretsmästerskap i vapengrupp C  Grimsta den 25 okt. 2008 
 
 
H 21  (6km)   Bom- 
        Namn Förening   Antal träff        till Löptid      Poäng    Stm Krm 
1. Anders Beckman Sthlmspolisens skf      4 5 5 5 5 5    1 31.15 32.15 B    Guld 
2. Erik Bäckström  Sthlmspolisens skf 5 5 4 5 3 2  6 29.46 35.46   Silver 
3. Magnus Bergle  Sthlmspolisens skf 5 1 5 5 5 5  4 38.30 42.30 
4. Göran Palm       Sthlmspolisens skf 3 3 5 3 4 4  8 38.32 46.32 
 
 
D/H 35  (6km) 
1. Tomas Bäverlid  Upplands-Väsby psk   5 4 5 5 5 5    1 31.50 32-50 B   Guld  
2. Tomas Hult  Sthlmspolisens skf 5 5 4 3 4 5  4 32.30 36.30 B  Silver  
3. Lennart Rehnström Upplands-Väsby psk 4 4 5 5 5 4  3  34.13 37.13   Brons 
4. Pelle Carlsson Lövsta  skf        5 4 5 5 2 3       6 36.38 42.38 
5. Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta  skf 4 1 5 3 4 2 11 36.32 47.32 
6. Annie Hult Sthlmspolisens skf 4 4 4 5 3 2  8 39.50 47.50 
7. Håkan Björn Lövsta  skf 5 4 3 4 5 4  5 46.40 51.40 
 
 
H 60  (4km) 
1. Bengt Eriksson Sthlmspolisen skf  5 4 4 5 5 5  2 37.20 39.20      B  
2. Ove Salomonsson Åby Skytteklubb 4 3 4 2 3 4      10 30.15 40.15 ej Krm 
3. Lars-Göran Liljegren Norrköping      3 4 4 4 4 5  6 34.50 40.50 ej Krm  
4.  Torsten Johansson Sthlmspolisens skf 2 4 1 3 4 2 14 38.30 52.30 
 
 
Lagtävling   
Seniorer 
1. Stockholmspolisen 1 
 Anders Beckman 32.15 
 Erik Bäckström 35.46  
 Tomas Hult  36.30 104.31 
 
2. Stockholmspolisen 2 
 Annie Hult  47.50 
 Göran Palm 46.32 
 Magnus Bergle  42.30 136.52 
 
3. Lövsta skf 
 Ann-Louise Arktoft 47.32 
 Håkan Björn 51.40 
 Pelle Carlsson 42.38 141.50 
 
Arrangör : Stockholmspolisens skf 


